
Al-Khair Secondary School Term Dates 2021-2022 

 

 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 
 

Friday 27th August 2021   Inset Day (School closed for pupils) 

Tues 31st Aug. - Wed 1st Sept 2021 Inset Day (School closed for pupils) 

Thursday 2rd September   Year 7 Induction 

Friday 3rd September   School starts for all Years 

Friday 15th October    End of Half Term (Full Day) 

Mon 18th Oct. - Fri 29th Oct.  Half-Term holidays 

Monday 1st November    Start of Second Half Term 

Wednesday 29th- 10th December  Exam Week for Y7 – Y10 (Half Days) TBC & Target Setting Days TBC 

Friday 10th December 2021  End of Autumn Term & Y9 & 10 Parents Evening (Half Day*) 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2022 
 

   

Tuesday 4th January 2022  Inset day (School closed for pupils) 

Wednesday 5th January    Start of term 

Friday 14th January   Y 7 & 8 Parents Evening (Half Day) 

January 2022      Y11 Levelling Exams TBA 

Friday 11th February    End of Half Term & Y11 Parents Evening (Full Day) 

Mon 14th Feb. - Tues 22nd Feb.  Half-Term holidays 

Wednesday 23rd February   Start of Second Half Term 

28th - 8th March     Exam Week for Y7 – Y10 (Half Days) TBC & Target Setting Days TBC 

Friday 8th April 2022   End of Spring Term & Y9 & 10 Parents Evening (Half Day*) 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2022 
 

Tuesday 3rd May 2022   Inset Day** (School closed for pupils) & Parents Evening Y7 & Y8 

Wednesday 4th May        Start of Term  

Mon 30th May. - Fri 3rd June.   Half-Term holidays 

Monday 6th June    Start of Second Half Term 

Monday 11th July    Eid ul Adha holiday**  

Friday 15th July 2022   End of Summer Term (Half Day*) 

 

 

* Half day    School finishes at 1:30 p.m. 

**     Subject to Moon sighting 

Ramadan: School finishes at 3 p.m. 

 


